COFFEE

ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)
CAPPUCCINO 6 OZ ONLY
DRIP COFFEE
AMERICANO

COLD BREW

LATTE

BREVE

MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

MEXI MOCHA

NOT COFFEE

CHAI LATTE
Metolius Spiced or Big Train Vanilla

MATCHA LATTE

Pre-sweetened Metolius matcha with milk

HOT CHOCOLATE
STEAMER

Steamed milk with flavor included

HOT TEA

Assorted loose leaf tea flavors available

LONDON FOG

Small
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.50
5.00
4.50
5.25
5.00
5.00
5.00

Small
5.00

5.00

3.50
3.50

3.00

425

Earl Grey Teaq, Vanilla syrup with steamed milk

EXTRAS

EXTRA SHOT
EXTRA FLAVOR

ALTERNATIVE MILK
Almond, Soy, Coconut, Oat

SOFTTOP

Medium

3.50
4.00
5.50
5.00
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.50

Medium
5.50

5.50

4.00
4.00

3.50
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SIDEKICKS

DRINK MENU

Large

4.00
5.00
6.50
6.00
6.75
6.50
6.50
6.50

Large
6.25

6.25

4.50
4.50

4.00

5.25

1.00
0.75
1.00

1.00

COLD DRINKS

Small —Medium
ITALIAN SODA 4.00 450
Assorted flavorincluded
LEMONADE 400 450
Flavor Extra, blended add 0.50
ICE TEA 400 450
Unsweetened'OrganieBlack or Green Teq,
Flavor Extra
SODA 2.50 . 3.00
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper & Root Beer
ALERT ENERGY 500 6.00
Flavor Extra
SF LOTUS ENERGY 500 6.00
Flavor Extra
BOTTLED WATER 1.50
COLDER DRINKS

Small Medium
FRUIT SMOOTHIE 6.00 6.75
Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach, Mango,
Banana
BLENDED FRAPPE 6.00 7.00
Any latte or mocha
SHAKES 7.00 8.75

Made with hand scooped Umpqua vanilla ice cream,
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mudslide, Peanut
Butter,Chai, Mint, Oreo or any flavor off our syrup list.

ADD ESPRESSO TO ANY SHAKE FOR $1PER SHOT!

KIDS

ITALIAN SODA 12 OZ 3.50
Assorted flavor included

LEMONADE 12 OZ 3.50
Flavor Extra, blended add 0.50

SMOOTHIE 12 OZ 5.50
STEAMER 8 OZ 3.00
Steamed milk with flavor included

HOT CHOCOLATE 8 OZ 3.00
JUICE BOX 1.50

Assorted flavors available
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Large
5.00

5.00

5.00

3.50
7.00

7.00



SIDEKICKS

FOOD MENU

BREAKFAST

BAGELS 4.00
Plain, Cheese, Everything, Jalapeno Cheddar, Blueberry & GF Everything
with Cream Cheese 4.75
with Pesto Cream Cheese 5.00
ENGLISH MUFFIN 3.50
CROISSANT 325
BREAKFAST SANDWICH 8.75
Includes choice of bread, meat, cheese and any additional
options listed below

Bagel, Croissant or English Muffin

Turkey, Ham, Sausage or Bacon

American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or Pepper-jack

Options: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onions, Pepperoncini

Add Egg 1.00
Extra Cheese 1.00
Extra Meat 2.25
Add Avocado Spread 125

BISCUITS & GRAVY (SINGLE / DOUBLE) 5.50/8.50

Pork sausage & bacon gravy on buttermilk biscuits

SALADS

BONNIE'S CRUNCH 14.50

Bay Shrimp or Chicken, shredded carrots, green onions, celery,

sunflower seeds, chow mein noodles & mayo

ASIAN SLAW (SEASONAL) 12.00

Shredded green and red cabbage, carrots, chow mein noodles, sliced
almonds & sesame seeds in a creamy sweet rice vinegar dressing

CAESAR 12.00
Green lettuce, parmesan cheese & croutons with Caesar dressing
GREEK 12.00

Green lettuce, black olives, cucumber, red onion, tomato & feta
cheese in a zesty Italian dressing

Add Chicken or Shrimp to any salad 3.25

WRAPS

Served on a garlic herb tortilla with chips & a dill pickle

THE VEGGIE 12.50
Lettuce, tomato, shredded carrots, green onion, celery, cucumber,

avocado spread, provolone cheese & a zesty Italian-Ranch dressing
CHICKEN BACON RANCH 13.50
Chicken, bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, black olive,

pepperoncini with Ranch dressing

CAESAR WRAP 13.50
Chicken, parmesan cheese, lettuce with Caesar dressing

TURKEY PESTO WRAP 13.50
Turkey, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato with pesto cream cheese
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP 13.50

Chicken, celery, green onions, sliced almonds & mayo tossed with
lettuce & tomato

SANDWICHES

Served with chips & a-dill pickle

Your choice of
Bread - Whole Wheat, Sourdough, Rye or White

Cheese - American, Cheddar, Swiss; Provolone or Pepper-Jack

Mustard - Honey or Yellow Mustard

Options: Mayo, Lettuce, Tomdto, Cucumber, Red-Onions;-Pepperoncini

Croissant or Wrap
Gluten Free Bread
Extra Cheese

Extra Meat

Add Avocado Spread

TURKEY

Your choice of bread, cheese & toppings.

HAM

Your choice of bread, cheese & toppings.

ROAST BEEF

Your choice of bread, cheese & toppings.

BLT

Your choice of toasted bread with bacon, lettuce, tomato
and mayo.

VEGETARIAN

Your choice of bread with cream cheese, honey mustard,
lettuce, tomato, provolone cheese, shredded carrots,
sunflower seeds & mayo.

CHICKEN SALAD

Your choice of bread with chicken, celery, green onions,
sliced almonds & mayo with lettuce & tomato.

CLUB

Your choice of toasted bread with ham, turkey, bacon,
cheddar cheese, lettuce & tomato.

SOUP

Served with a roll & butter or crackers

BOWL OF SOUP OF THE DAY

DESSERTS & BAKED GOODS

COOKIES & MUFFINS

Ask for current flavor selection, Gluten free available

DESSERT BARS & BROWNIES
CINNAMON ROLLS
AFFOGATO

A double shot of espresso poured over a scoop of Umpqua
vanilla ice cream

CAKE & CHEESECAKE BY THE SLICE

Ask for current flavor selection, Gluten free available

PIE BY THE SLICE

Add a scoop of vanilla ice cream
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0.75

1.00

1.00

2.25

1.25
Whole—Half
12.00. 10.00
12.00 10.00
13.00 11.00
13.00 11.00
11.50 9.50
13.00 11.00
13.00 11.00
7.00
3.25-3.75
3.75-5.00
5.50

5.50

7.75

5.50

225



