SIDEKICKS DRINK MENU

	1						
COFFEE				COLD DRINKS			
	Small	Medium	Large	Shill S	Small	Medium	Large
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE) CAPPUCCINO 6 OZ ONLY	3.00			ITALIAN SODA Assorted flavor included	4.00	4.50	5.00
DRIP COFFEE	4.00 3.00	3.50	4.00	LEMONADE Flavor Extra, blended add 0.50	4.00	4.50	5.00
AMERICANO	3.50	4.00	5.00	ICE TEA	4.00	4.50	5.00
COLD BREW	5.00	5.50	6.50	Unsweetened Organic Black or Green Tea Flavor Extra	4.00	4:50	3.00
LATTE	4.50	5.00	6.00	SODA	2.50	3.00	3.50
BREVE	5.25	5.75	6.75	Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper & Root Beer		J 3.00	
MOCHA	5.00	5.50	6.50	ALERT ENERGY Flavor Extra	5.00	6.00	7.00
WHITE MOCHA	5.00	5.50	6.50	SF LOTUS ENERGY	5.00	6.00	7.00
MEXI MOCHA	5.00	5.50	6.50	Flavor Extra	3.00	0.00	7.00
NOT COFFEE				BOTTLED WATER	1.50		•
NOT COTTLE	Small	Medium	Large				
CHAI LATTE Metolius Spiced or Big Train Vanilla	5.00	5.50	6.25	COLDER DRINKS	Small	Medium	
MATCHA LATTE Pre-sweetened Metolius matcha with milk	5.00	5.50	6.25	FRUIT SMOOTHIE Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach, Mango,	6.00	6.75	
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50	4.00	4.50	Banana			
STEAMER Steamed milk with flavor included	3.50	4.00	4.50	BLENDED FRAPPE Any latte or mocha	6.00	7.00	
HOT TEA Assorted loose leaf tea flavors available	3.00	3.50	4.00	SHAKES	7.00	8.75	
LONDON FOG Earl Grey Tea, Vanilla syrup with steamed in	4.25 milk	4.75	5.25	Made with hand scooped Umpqua vanillo Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mudslide, Butter,Chai, Mint, Oreo or any flavor off o	Peanut		
				ADD ESPRESSO TO ANY SHAKE F	OR \$1 PEF	R SHOT!	
EXTRAS				KIDS			
EXTRA SHOT			1.00	ITALIAN SODA 12 OZ		3.50	
EXTRA FLAVOR			0.75	Assorted flavor included			
ALTERNATIVE MILK			1.00	LEMONADE 12 OZ Flavor Extra, blended add 0.50		3.50	
Almond, Soy, Coconut, Oat			1.00	SMOOTHIE 12 OZ		5.50	
SOFT TOP			1.00	STEAMER 8 OZ Steamed milk with flavor included		3.00	
				HOT CHOCOLATE 8 OZ		3.00	
				JUICE BOX		1.50	
				Assorted flavors available			

Assorted flavors available

SIDEKICKS FOOD MENU

	1			N /
BREAKFAST		SANDWICHES		L
BAGELS	4.00	Served with chips & a dill pickle		
Plain, Cheese, Everything, Jalapeno Cheddar, Blueberry & GF Eve	erything	Your choice of		
with Cream Cheese	4.75	Bread - Whole Wheat, Sourdough, Rye or White Cheese - American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or Peppe	er-lack	
with Pesto Cream Cheese	5.00	Mustard - Honey or Yellow Mustard	i juck	
ENGLISH MUFFIN	3.50	Options: Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion	s, Pepperoi	ncini
CROISSANT	3.25	Croissant or Wrap Gluten Free Bread		0.75
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	8.75	Extra Cheese	>	1.00 1.00
Includes choice of bread, meat, cheese and any additional options listed below		Extra Meat Add Avocado Spread	}	2.25
Bagel, Croissant or English Muffin				V ()
Turkey, Ham, Sausage or Bacon American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or Pepper-Jack			Whole	Half
Options: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onions, Pe	pperoncini	TURKEY	12.00	10.00
Add Egg	1.00	Your choice of bread, cheese & toppings.		
Extra Cheese	1.00	HAM	12.00	10.00
Extra Meat	2.25	Your choice of bread, cheese & toppings.		
Add Avocado Spread	1.25	ROAST BEEF	13.00	11.00
	5.50/8.50	Your choice of bread, cheese & toppings.	42.00	44.00
Pork sausage & bacon gravy on buttermilk biscuits		BLT Your choice of toasted bread with bacon, lettuce, tomato	13.00	11.00
SALADS		and mayo.		
BONNIE'S CRUNCH	14.50	VEGETARIAN	11.50	9.50
Bay Shrimp or Chicken, shredded carrots, green onions, celery, sunflower seeds, chow mein noodles & mayo	14.50	Your choice of bread with cream cheese, honey mustard, lettuce, tomato, provolone cheese, shredded carrots, sunflower seeds & mayo.		
ASIAN SLAW (SEASONAL)	12.00	CHICKEN SALAD	13.00	11.00
Shredded green and red cabbage, carrots, chow mein noodles, sl. almonds & sesame seeds in a creamy sweet rice vinegar dressing	iced	Your choice of bread with chicken, celery, green onions, sliced almonds & mayo with lettuce & tomato.		
CAESAR	12.00	CLUB	13.00	11.00
Green lettuce, parmesan cheese & croutons with Caesar dressing		Your choice of toasted bread with ham, turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce & tomato.		
GREEK	12.00	cheddal cheese, lettace a torrato.		
Green lettuce, black olives, cucumber, red onion, tomato & feta cheese in a zesty Italian dressing		SOUP		
Add Chicken or Shrimp to any salad	3.25	Served with a roll & butter or crackers		7.00
WRAPS		BOWL OF SOUP OF THE DAY		7.00
Served on a garlic herb tortilla with chips & a dill pickle				
THE VEGGIE	12.50	DESSERTS & BAKED GOODS		
Lettuce, tomato, shredded carrots, green onion, celery, cucumber, avocado spread, provolone cheese & a zesty Italian-Ranch dress		COOKIES & MUFFINS Ask for current flavor selection, Gluten free available	3.2	5-3.75
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	13.50	DESSERT BARS & BROWNIES	3.75	5-5.00
Chicken, bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, black olive, pepperoncini with Ranch dressing		CINNAMON ROLLS		5.50
CAESAR WRAP	13.50	AFFOGATO		5.50
Chicken, parmesan cheese, lettuce with Caesar dressing		A double shot of espresso poured over a scoop of Umpqua vanilla ice cream		
TURKEY PESTO WRAP	13.50	CAKE & CHEESECAKE BY THE SLICE		7.75
Turkey, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato with pesto cream chee	Ask for current flavor selection, Gluten free available			
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	13.50	PIE BY THE SLICE		5.50
Chicken, celery, green onions, sliced almonds & mayo tossed with lettuce & tomato	1	Add a scoop of vanilla ice cream		2.25